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#01 Jewel Rick Wagner   C 41.0 C 30.5 C 17 110.50 111 
#02 Sapphire Rick Wagner   C 40.0 C 34.0 C 20 108.00 106 
#03 Sage Richard Garis   A 40.0 A 24.5 A 20 98.50 86 
#04 Rocky Matt Repko   A 35.0 A 29.5 A 23 96.50 96 
#05 Henry Marie Clark   A 26.0 A 25.5 A 18 89.50 85 
#06 Sunny Kathy Moore   A 23.0 A 28.3 A 19 88.30 91 
#07 Star Andy Moore   C 36.0 C 27.0 C 48 80.00 76 
#08 Sage Sarah Garis Junior B 30.0 B 26.0 B 35 79.00 78 
#09 Eli Ellen Oberholtzer   A 23.0 A 25.5 A 25 78.50 73 
#10 Tugger Albert Testar   A 28.0 A 27.5 A 36 77.50 78 
#11 Ted Bob Ritter   C 19.0 C 31.0 C 33 76.00 85 
#12 Jager Thel Shields   A 15.0 A 25.5 A 20 74.50 71 
#13 Ko Linda Litwin   B 17.0 B 27.5 B 29 73.50 76 
#14 Oscar Richard Garis   B 35.0 B 24.5 B 60 60.50 50 
#15 Blaze Matt Repko   A 7.0 A 29.5 A 47 56.50 57 
#16 Jager Elaine Shields   B 24.0     B 24 55.00 63 
#17 Comet Joan Cleveland   A 12.0 A 25.5 A 56 52.50 47 
#18 Sunny Andy Moore   C 29.0 C 21.5 C 60 51.50 43 
#19 Max Carlyn Lamb   B 18.0     B 21 51.00 60 
#20 Max Todd Queen   B 25.0     B 34 49.00 57 
#21 Melody Jeff Love   A 18.0 A 27.0 A 60 46.00 47 
#22 Rhapsody Tracy Love   A 0.0 A 29.0 A 55 45.00 42 
#23 Rhapsody Jeff Love   A 0.0 A 27.5 A 48 44.50 39 
#24 Oscar Caitlin Garis Junior B 11.0 B 25.5 B 60 37.50 30 
#25 Bosco Linda Litwin   B 11.0     B 33 37.00 42 
#26 Coalie Gregg Archibald   B 16.0     B 47 36.00   
#27 Milo Ellen Oberholtzer   A 14.0 A 21.0 A 60 36.00 27 
#28 Tanner Todd Queen   B 8.0     B 32 36.00 41 
#29 Oscar Sarah Garis Junior B 11.0 B 21.5 B 60 33.50 23 
#30 Allegro Tracy Love   A 8.0 A 24.0 A 60 33.00 24 
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#31 Jazz Kathy Moore   C 14.0     C 48 31.00 39 
#32 Maxwell Matt Repko   A 0.0 A 30.0 A 60 31.00 30 
#33 Star Stanley Moore Junior B 4.0 B 22.5     26.50 16 
#34 Bailey Patrick Toohey   A 0.0     A 34 24.00 25 
#35 Maia Joan Cleveland   B 2.0 B 21.0 B 60 24.00 12 
#36 Sage Caitlin Garis Junior B 0.0 B 22.5 B 60 23.50 10 
#37 Jax Albert Testar   B 0.0 B 16.0     16.00 4 
#38 Apollo Todd Queen   B 12.0     B 60 13.00 20 
#39 Star Claire Moore Junior B 12.0         12.00 19 
#40 Tanner Linda Gray   B 10.0     B 60 11.00 16 
#41 Allegro Jeff Love   A 7.0 A 0.0 A 60 8.00 13 
#42 Neveah Jim Smith   A 6.0     A 60 7.00 11 
#43 Twixy Jimmy Howell   B 5.0 B 0.0     5.00   
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#01 Sapphire Rick Wagner 8.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 34.0 
#02 Ted Bob Ritter 7.0 8.0 9.0 7.0 31.0 
#03 Jewel Rick Wagner 7.0 8.0 9.5 6.0 30.5 
#04 Maxwell Matt Repko 6.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 30.0 
#05 Blaze Matt Repko 6.5 7.0 9.0 7.0 29.5 
#06 Rocky Matt Repko 7.0 8.0 9.5 5.0 29.5 
#07 Rhapsody Tracy Love 6.0 6.5 8.5 8.0 29.0 
#08 Sunny Kathy Moore 6.5 6.0 8.8 7.0 28.3 
#09 Rhapsody Jeff Love 6.0 6.0 7.5 8.0 27.5 
#10 Tugger Albert Testar 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 27.5 
#11 Ko Linda Litwin 6.5 5.0 8.0 8.0 27.5 
#12 Melody Jeff Love 5.0 5.0 8.0 9.0 27.0 
#13 Star Andy Moore 7.0 7.0 8.0 5.0 27.0 
#14 Sage Sarah Garis 5.5 6.0 7.5 7.0 26.0 
#15 Oscar Caitlin Garis 6.0 7.0 7.5 5.0 25.5 
#16 Comet Joan Cleveland 6.0 6.0 7.5 6.0 25.5 
#17 Eli Ellen Oberrholtzer 6.5 8.0 8.0 3.0 25.5 
#18 Jager Thel Shields 6.5 6.5 7.5 5.0 25.5 
#19 Henry Marie Clark 6.0 5.5 8.0 6.0 25.5 
#20 Sage Richard Garis 5.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 24.5 
#21 Oscar Richard Garis 6.0 6.5 8.0 4.0 24.5 
#22 Allegro Tracy Love 6.5 6.5 7.0 4.0 24.0 
#23 Star Stanley Moore 5.0 5.0 6.5 6.0 22.5 
#24 Sage Caitlin Garis 5.5 5.5 7.5 4.0 22.5 
#25 Sunny Andy Moore 6.0 5.5 7.0 3.0 21.5 
#26 Oscar Sarah Garis 5.0 6.0 7.5 3.0 21.5 
#27 Maia Joan Cleveland 5.0 6.0 7.0 3.0 21.0 
#28 Milo Ellen Oberrholtzer 6.0 6.0 6.0 3.0 21.0 
#29 Jax Albert Testar 5.0 5.0 4.0 2.0 16.0 

 


